"'I!! 1020-25 (7-S11
PROJF.CT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR)
002 PAR
AS OF;
(U-446) See M.O. 1026.1
aECUAITY CLAUI .. ICATION
ooa COOPERATIN COUNTRY - REQION' AIO/w O .... ICE
FCUADOR

in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration nulT'ber from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrlp
live coda in columns band c, u:;lng the coding guide provided below.
TYPE CODE b o. TYPt:: d. ..
I. u.s. CO>HRAC:TOR O. PARTICIPATING IMPL.EMiONTING AGENCY
CODE CONTRACT!
PASAI
LEAVE
BLANK FOR
AIO/W USE 2. LOCAL CONrRACTor~ AGENCV b. VOLA" NO.
1. THlr,o Cr)I)NTnV 1. UNIVERSITY c.
C:ONTRACTOR 2. NON·PROFIT I.
~,. F,\RTICIPATINc. INSTITUTION
1 6 AID-51B-25h AGCNCV 3. ARCHITECTUR':'L. &
~. VOI.UNrARY AGENCY ENGINEEPING
AID-51B-250
8.0THCR· 4. CONSTRUC110N 2.
1 5 ~. OTHER COMMERCIAL PAneO
a. INDIVIDUAL r--------------------------;---+---r------------.----~
7. OTHER: 3.
DART I - PROJECT IMPACT
I·A. GENER~~ARRATIYE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIYENESS, SIGN(FIr:ANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with 11 brief (0110 0( two partgraph) statement of the principal events In the hlstlA'y of the project
sinr.e the last PAR. FollOWing this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance ot the proj~ct from the standpoint of:
(1) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation in achieving stated project targets;
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
(3). anticipated results compared to costs, I.e., efficiency In resource utilization;
(4) the' contiOllBd relevance, importance and significance of the project to country developme.r.t and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec-
tives,
Include in the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, Significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can
hesl be done after the rest.of PART I is completed. II should Integrate the partial analyses In I·B and I.e Intu an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the eVlIUltion In the
previous PAR has not sifnificantlv changed, 0( if tre project Is too new to have achieved slanlflcant results, this Part should 10
state,
DOH NARRATIYE FOR PART I·A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
';' Estimntcd ~bliCAtions FY 1970 and FY 1971.
'illi::; PAR covcro the per1~ J'uly 1, 1969 - May 31, 1970.
MISSION DIRECTOR
APPROVAL _____
IIQNATUltE
PItINTKD ....
,'.,
AID 1020·'0; I (7·~!l1
__ d ~~ ____________________________ ~~~~ __ ~ ________________________ ___
SC':\ItHfV 1.L.'"~I"jCATION PROJl'.CT NUMfiER